Hilti, Inc.
7250 Dallas Parkway, Suite 1000
Plano, Texas 75024
1-800-879-8000 | www.hilti.com
The following pages are an excerpt from the North American Product
Technical Guide, Volume 1: Direct Fastening Technical Guide, Edition 22.
Please refer to the publication in its entirety for complete details on this
product including data development, base materials, general suitability,

DX 351 Set includes: 1 DX 351 BT or BTG powder-actuated tool, 1 BT cleaning kit, 1 SF BT 22-A cordless drill, 1 charger, 2
batteries, 1 information sheet, 1 spray lube, 3 operating instructions, packed complete in a Hilti toolbox.
3.2.14.5 ORDERING INFORMATION
X-BT Stainless Steel Threaded Studs1
Tapered shank, sealing washer diameter 1/2" (12 mm)
Thread
diameter
Thread length
in. (mm)
Package
contents
Ordering
designation
M8 9/16 (14) 100 X-BT-GR M8/7 SN 8
W6 13/16 (20) 100 X-BT-MR W6/10 SN 8
W6 13/16 (20) 100 X-BT-MR W6/14 SN 8
W10 15/16 (24) 100 X-BT-MR W10/15 SN 8
Box includes: 100 studs, 1 power regulation guide, 1 coating protector, 1 TX-BT step drill bit
1 X-BT stainless steel threaded studs also available without sealing washer on request by special order
79
Direct Fastening Technical Guide, Edition 22
T-bar Cable Hangers
Hanger descrilption
Recommended
max. no. of cables Cable ø
Slotted T-bars
T-bar X-P15002-ESL-2 2 Up to 1.25"
T-bar X-P15002-ESL-3 3 Up to 1.25"
T-bar X-P15002-ESL-4 4 Up to 1.25"
T-bar X-P15002-ESL-6 6 Up to 1.25"
T-bar X-P15002-ESL-8 8 Up to 1.25"
Crimp T-bars
T-bar X-1026-1 1 0.437" to 0.750"
T-bar X-1027-1 1 0.680" to 0.900"
T-bar X-1030-1 1 0.750" to 1.000"